11/5/22

VILLA MONTEREY 5/5A RESERVE ITEMS - 2023

ITEM

POOL PUMP

POOL FILTER

POOL HEATER

POOL SOLAR HEAT **
POOL DECK

POOL SALT

POOL FURNITURE

POOL DRINK. FOUNTAIN

SPA FILTER PUMP
SPA THERAPY PUMP
SPA FILTER

SPA HEATER **

SPA COVER

RAMADA PAINT
RAMADA ROOF
REFRIGERATOR

#% 15 year warranty

Excluded items:

YEAR

PURCHASED

2014
2012
2017
2018
2018
2021
2020
2017

2016
2016
2012
2017
2021

2021
2016
2012

0
15
i1
20
12

i4

io
10
13

10
15

ORIGINAL
€osT

$1,500
$800
$4,000
$11,325
$8,520
$2,535
$4,850
$570

$1,500

$1,500
$800

$3,500
$600

$7,490
$6,100
$0

REPLACEMENT
COsT

$2,000
$2,500
$5,500 -
$16,000
$10,500
$1,200
$5,850
$800
$44,350

$2,200
$2,200
$2,500
$5,000
$700
$12,600

$9,000
$8,000
$1,500
$18,500

1. Sewer Line {Covers kitchen and bathrooms.) Replaced in 2018, cost $3,525. Estimate fife 25 yrs.
2. Ramada Grounds Irrigation System. Annual repairs part of annual budget. Complete

replacement would be part of total landscape renovation.
3. Possible future addition Ramada Air Conditioning, estimated cost $10,000.
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